
Pick-up and delivery service 
Service dates and deadlines during the Spring holidays 2025
We do our best to deliver your mail on time, even during the holidays. Please note the changes in our pick-up and delivery  
service below.

Week Date Service

16 Easter Sunday Sun 20 April no pick-up and delivery service

17

Easter Monday Mon 21 April no pick-up and delivery service

Tue 22 April regular pick-up and delivery service

King's Day Sat 26 April no pick-up and delivery service

18

Mon 28 April regular pick-up service, no delivery service

Tue 29 April regular pick-up and delivery service

Sun 4 May no pick-up and delivery service

19
Liberation Day Mon 5 May no pick-up and delivery service

Tue 6 May regular pick-up and delivery service

22

Wed 28 May regular pick-up and delivery service

Ascension Day Thu 29 May no pick-up and delivery service

Fri 30 May regular pick-up and delivery service

23 Whit Sunday Sun 8 June no pick-up and delivery service

24
Whit Monday Mon 9 June no pick-up and delivery service

Tue 10 June regular pick-up and delivery service

Do you have any questions?
On postnl.nl/en/holiday-delivery-schedule, you can find all information about mailing and delivery of your mail and 
parcels during the holidays. You can also contact your account manager or account support agent for more information. 

http://postnl.nl/en/holiday-delivery-schedule

